EASTER SEALS BLAKE FOUNDATION EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

Ema Kammeyer
Chief Executive Officer
ekammeyer@blake.easterseals.com

Roxanne Holly
Chief Financial Officer
rholly@blake.easterseals.com

Rodney Jilg
Chief Operations Officer
rilg@blake.easterseals.com

Annabel Ratley
Director, Children & Family Services
aratley@blake.easterseals.com

Jean Millen
Director, SAGE Employment &Community Services
imillen@blake.easterseals.com

Jennifer Turner
Chief Development Officer
jfturner@blake.easterseals.com



mailto:ekammeyer@blake.easterseals.com
mailto:rholly@blake.easterseals.com
mailto:rjilg@blake.easterseals.com
mailto:aratley@blake.easterseals.com
mailto:jmillen@blake.easterseals.com
mailto:jturner@blake.easterseals.com

